XXXV MIEDZYNARODOWY WYSCIG KOLARSKI "SLEZANSKI MNICH"
SOBOTKA, 9 kwietnia 2022

Klasyfikacja dystansu
Elita M (4x31 km)

1 24
2 48
3 31
4 183
5 43
6 125
7 49
8 137
9 2

10 46

11 186

12 53

13 152

14 108

15 130

16 128

17 122

18 156

19 142

20 40

21 7

2 26

23 44

24 139

25 136

26 124

27 126

28 158

29 123

30 146

31 179

32 30

33 151

34 120

35 4

36 32

37 110

38 131

10015327903
10007951859
10005606984
10015328408
10009503758
10054667867
10015849174
10059183825
10015093079
10006903552
10059238890
10083073208
10059241116
10049488269
10058461173
10053953808
10055588357
10053577225
10058521191
10015850689
10014481171
10009424744
10052459907
10055238046
10058779253
10053810833
10055218747
10053810631
10058950621
10055094162
10047362050
10056303733
10055098408
10051873762
10016015892
10015922229
10049980848
10054308866

BABOR Daniel
GRABIS Mateusz
PODLASKI Michat
PAPIERSKI Damian
GRUBER Pavel

LEWANDOWSKI Radostaw

KOSTANSKI Mateusz
SEK Igor

OTRUBA Jakub
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
REHA Filip

RADOSZ Maksymilian
MACIEJUK Kacper
LENNE Arthur
KRUKOWSKI Aleksander
MAJEWSKI Kacper
POMIAN Szymon
SZYMACHA Kamil
MASLAK Piotr
GIERACKI Patryk
FRANZ Toni

StAWEK Damian
PETR Ondfej

KOT Julian

MUSIALIK Jakub
NOCEN Maciej
SOSZKA Jakub
DABSKI Patryk
CYWINSKI Mateusz
KUSY Karol
KOVARCIK Petr
MANOWSKI Mateusz
ZAREBSKI Marcin
KOTULSKI Przemystaw
NIEBORAS Mateusz
MIAZGA Jan

WAWRO Bela
WOZNIAK Adam

M-23

M-23

M-23

M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23

M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23
M-23

M-23
M-23
M

M-23
M-23

ELKOV-KASPER
VOSTER ATS TEAM

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

VOSTER ATS TEAM

TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
VOSTER ATS TEAM

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE
ELKOV-KASPER

TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV

ELKOV-KASPER

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY

BERTHOLD RADTEAM

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

BERTHOLD RADTEAM

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
KLTC KONIN

TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
CYKLO TYM HAVIROV

SWIETOKRZYSKIE CYCLING ACADEMY

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

BERTHOLD RADTEAM

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

22-04-09 14:00:00
Predkos¢: 43.26 km/h

2:51:59 +00
2:52:00 +01
2:52:01 +02
2:52:04 +05
2:52:04 +05
2:52:05 +06
2:52:06 +07
2:52:10 +11
2:52:20 +21
2:52:30 +31
2:52:35 +36
2:55:56  +3:57
2:56:21  +4:22
2:56:22  +4:23
2:56:22  +4:23
2:56:25  +4:26
2:56:27  +4:28
2:56:31  +4:32
2:56:35  +4:36
2:56:35  +4:36
2:56:41  +4:42
2:56:41  +4:42
2:56:42  +4:43
2:56:44  +4:45
2:57:02  +5:03
2:57:02  +5:03
2:58:06  +6:07
2:59:43  +7:44
2:59:44  +7:45
2:59:46  +7:47
2:59:49  +7:50
2:59:50 +7:51
2:59:52  +7:53
3:00:52  +8:53
3:03:30 +11:31
3:03:30 +11:31
3:03:55 +11:56
3:04:25 +12:26
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Zawodhnicy nie sklasyfikowani

6 RICHTER Peter 1985 M BERTHOLD RADTEAM DNF
8 KASTERICH Constantin 1999 M BERTHOLD RADTEAM DNF

9 PRUDNIKAU Dzmitry 1991 M BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF
10 POMASKI Mateusz 1999 M BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF
11 KRUPA Adrian 1997 M BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF
12 VANICEK Simon 1999 M CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR DNF
13 BAKUS Tomas 1998 M CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR DNF
14 DAVIES Joshua Edward 1997 M CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO DNF
16 CzYZ Barttomiej 1990 M CYKLO TYM HAVIROV DNF
17 NAJS Jakub 1994 M CYKLO TYM HAVIROV DNF
29 GANKO Antoni 1999 M KSPOGON MOSTOSTAL PUtAWY DNF
38 GIERCZAK Przemystaw 1982 M LKK LUKS SLAWNO DNF
39 VOCHOSKA Jan 1999 M CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO DNF
41 DOLNICEK Marek 1999 M TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV DNF
50 KRAWCZYK Szymon 1998 M VOSTER ATS TEAM DNF
51 MAEKOWSKI Artur 1999 M WMKS OLSZTYN DNF
52 MANK Jozef 1999 M WMKS OLSZTYN DNF
54 MODZELEWSKI Jan 2002 M-23  HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI DNF
55 O$KO Mitosz 2002 M-23  HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI DNF
56 GORAK Dominik 2001 M-23  HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI DNF
107 RAUTZENBERG Robin 2000 M-23  BERTHOLD RADTEAM DNF
109 MAITom 2000 M-23  BERTHOLD RADTEAM DNF
111 GARBOLINSKI Klaudiusz 2001 M-23  BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF
113 LIMANSKI Btazej 2003 M-23  BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF
114 JINDRICH Pavel 2003 M-23  CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR DNF
116 DOSTAL Vaclav 2003 M-23  CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR DNF
118 NEMEC Patrik 2001 M-23  CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO DNF
119 WIECZOREK Pawet 2000 M-23  CYKLO TYM HAVIROV DNF
121 KRIAK Matus 2002 M-23  CYKLO TYM HAVIROV DNF
132 DE SCHEPPER Ward 2001 M-23  JEGG - DJR ACADEMY DNF
133 MARZEJON Mikotaj 2000 M-23  K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO DNF
135 BOCHENEK Karol 2003 M-23 KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE DNF
140 FRATCZAK Radostaw 2002 M-23 KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE DNF
141 TRZESOWSKI Konrad 2002 M-23 KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE DNF
143 RZACA Michat 2003 M-23  KLTC KONIN DNF
144 BIERNACKI Filip 2001 M-23  KLTC KONIN DNF
147 CHMIELEWSKI Ignacy 2003 M-23  KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY DNF
148 SEDZIELEWSKI Michat 2002 M-23  KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY DNF
149 KORNIAK Szymon 2003 M-23  KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY DNF
150 ZUREK Jakub 2002 M-23  KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY DNF
153 CENTKA Kacper 2002 M-23  LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO DNF
154 STEMPNAKOWSKI Mateusz 2003 M-23  LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO DNF
155 CIESLIKIEWICZ Jakub 2002 M-23  LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO DNF
157 KALINOWSKI Michat 2002 M-23  LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO DNF
160 KAMINSKI Jakub 2003 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
162 FUAK Jan 2000 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
163 JANICKI Szymon 2002 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
164 KOWALCZYK Adrian 2003 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
165 RAJTAK Mateusz 2000 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
166 SHCHERBAN Yurii 2003 M-23  LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO DNF
168 NOWOMIEJSKI Jakub 2001 M-23  STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS TEAM DNF
169 DOMIN Krzysztof 2000 M-23  SWIETOKRZYSKIE CYCLING ACADEMY DNF
170 MALACHOWSKI Jakub 2001 M-23  TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF
171 KENDZIA Robert 2003 M-23  TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF
172 MILIAN Michat 2001 M-23  TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF
173 SKOCZYLAS tukasz 2003 M-23  TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF
174 MATYSIAK Karol 2003 M-23  TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF
178 OBDRZALEK Tomas 2003 M-23  ELKOV-KASPER DNF
181 MILLER Jakub 2003 M-23  UKKS ORIENS CHOJNOW DNF
182 PERET Kacper 2002 M-23  VOSTER ATS TEAM DNF
184 CZABOK Konrad 2001 M-23  WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI / GIANT DNF
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188 BURZAWA Marcin 2000 M-23  BIALINI ELITEWHEELS REVOLTTECH DNF

189 PAC Pawet 1989 M NIESTOWARZYSZONY DNF
190 SZENDERSKI Marcin 1984 M NIESTOWARZYSZONY DNF
Sedzia Gtéwny Rafat Stasiak
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